2026 Humble ISD Sophomore Round Robin

February 26-28

4:30
6:45

10:00
12:15
2:30
4:45
7:00

10:00
12:15
2:30
4:45

All Games will be Played at Humble High School

La Porte

Kingwood West Fork

Humble

Thursday, February 26

Magnolia vs
Kingwood vs

Friday, February 27

Clear Lake v
West Fork vs
Kingwood vs
Humble VS
LaPorte vs

Saturday, February 28

Humble VS
Kingwood V.
Atascocita vs
Clear Lake vs.

Note: Team listed first is the home team.

Atascocita

Magnolia

Clear Lake

Humble
Magnolia

Kingwood
Clear Lake
West Fork

LaPorte
Atascocita

West Fork
LaPorte
Magnolia

Atascocita




