## 2026 Humble ISD Sophomore Round Robin February 26-28

All Games will be Played at Humble High School

	La Porte Kingwood Humble	West Fork	Atascocita Magnolia Clear Lake
Thursday, February 26			
4:30	Magnolia	vs	Humble
6:45	Kingwood	VS	Magnolia
Friday, February 27			
10:00	Clear Lake	VS	Kingwood
12:15	West Fork	VS	Clear Lake
2:30	Kingwood	VS	West Fork
4:45	Humble	VS	LaPorte
7:00	LaPorte	vs	Atascocita
Saturday, February 28			
10:00	Humble	VS	West Fork
12:15	Kingwood	VS.	LaPorte
2:30	Atascocita	VS	Magnolia
4:45	Clear Lake	vs.	Atascocita

Note: Team listed first is the home team.